	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LA130URD71LLI0250
	LA130URD71LLI0250 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            LA130URD71LLI0250
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 250A 1300VAC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 319.68000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LA130URD71LLI0250 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LA130URD71LLI0250  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028MD3DT7B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ FAST WARBLE
HR-SCUL2X3 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V SC 2700MAH NIMH
P-150AS L5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 6.0V 1500MAH
1455P2202 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.66X4.92X1.20" BL/NAT
1457N1602 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.81X4.25X2.31" BL/NAT
1277700000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE POK6 PBT GRAY
RX300ML,BK Serpac  CASE 10.90X9.9X4.92 BLK W/LOCK
PBPS19019CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19.2X19X0.07" BE/GY
XS5H-T421-KM0-K Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY M12 CONN STR 15M
SH604ST5 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHLD NANO FEM STR THRD SGL END
1402616 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
344P2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE 4POS SGL-END 2M
AK5790/F-.9 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI2-SCSI2 UL2919 .9M
09-003-152FBP Aries Electronics  CABLE 9POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0152680429 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
H4BXT-10108-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048W/X 8"
H3AXT-10110-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048W/X 10"
9830 BK021 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX 59/U 22AWG BK 1K'
PSR1636-04 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4 COND .050"
C3365/26 500SF 3M  CABL 26COND 28AWG 500' FLAT GRAY
79120 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 7 COND 16AWG
AZ221934 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED 1000'
3/4-20-SJ3000-BLK 3M (TC)  RECLOSABLE FSTNR 3/4" X 20FT BLK
0192700030 Molex Inc  1-1/8 INCH BCT BLACK (100/12 INC
SMB1Y-4 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .10-.20"1000PC
0913071001 Littelfuse Inc  SPRINGTERM. ATO CB 1.33-2.09M
LELHK11-1REG4-31653-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APGN26-1REC4-20810-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
IALHK11-1RS4-38613-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL111-7007-59 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
048101.5VXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM W/LENS 1.5A
0SOO2.25Z Littelfuse Inc  FUS 125V T/D PLUG 2.25A TYPE S
BK/C520-250MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250MA 250V FAST GLASS C520
0224004.DRT3W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
0447010.YP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A 350V VRT PCB EBF
5MF 7 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 7A 125V FAST 5X20MM 5MF
2035-20-SM-RP Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
0ZCC0300FF2B Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 3.0A 6V CHIP 1812
15KPA26C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.2VC AXIAL
MA15KP51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.8VC DO204AR
	LA130URD71LLI0250  keywords
	    	LA130URD71LLI0250
	LA130URD71LLI0250  Littelfuse Inc
	LA130URD71LLI0250  pdf
	LA130URD71LLI0250  datasheet
	LA130URD71LLI0250  price
	LA130URD71LLI0250  distributor
	electronic components LA130URD71LLI0250
	LA130URD71LLI0250  Circuit Protection
	LA130URD71LLI0250  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	LA130URD71LLI0250  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 250A 1300VAC
	LA130URD71LLI0250
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .